
 
 

DIARY DATES FOR PARENTS - AUTUMN TERM 2021 
 

Date Location/Time Event 

Wed 6 October KS1 Hall  Little Wandle Parent Sessions  
Reception, Y1 & Y2 

Tue 12 October  All day Individual & Sibling School photographs  

15 – 21st October PM  Bikeability Y6 
Thu 14 October 1.30 Video will be 

available on line for 
Parents 

From Thu 21 
October 

 

KS1 Harvest Service (St Johns) rehearsal 
Fri 15 October 1.30 KS2 Harvest Service (St Johns) rehearsal Y4 only  
Mon 18October 1.30 KS1 Harvest Service (St Johns) 
Wed 20 October 1.30 KS2 Harvest Service (St Johns) Y4 only 

Mon 18 October 3.30 – 4pm  
(no teacher will 
be available)  

Children’s books & work will be available to view in classroom 
for parents who have parent consultation on 20 October  

Tue 19  October 3.30 – 4pm 
(no teacher will 
be available) 

Children’s books & work will be available to view in classroom 
for parents who have parent consultation on 21 October 

Wed 20 October 
 

10.30 – 12pm 
4pm – 6.30pm 

Nursery Parent Consultations (via telephone) 
Parent Consultation Evenings inc. Nursery (via telephone)  

Thu 21 October 5.30 – 8pm 
 

Parent Consultation Evenings inc. Nursery (via telephone)  

Thu 21 October All day  Dare to be different  (wear school uniform but with a difference) 
BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM 

Fri 22 October  TRAINING DAY Children are not required to attend 
 

Mon 1 November  School reopens after half term 
 

Tue  2 November  9.30 – 11am Reception 2022 Open Session – KS1 Hall  

Wed 3 November 9.30 – 11am Reception 2022 Open Session – KS1 Hall  

Fri    5  November 9.30 – 11am Reception 2022 Open Session – KS1 Hall  

Fri    5  November  LUNCHTIME Bonfire Night themed school meal day 

Available from 
Mon 8 November  

Virtual 
recording   

Nursery Curriculum Evening  
 

Available from 
Mon 8 November  

Virtual 
recording   

Reception Curriculum Evening 
 

Available from 
Mon 8 November  

Virtual 
recording   

Y1/2 Curriculum Evening 
 

Available from 
Mon 8 November  

Virtual 
recording   

Y3/4 Curriculum Evening 
 

Available from 
Mon 8 November  

Virtual 
recording   

Y5/6 Curriculum Evening 
 

Fri 12 November AM   PTFA Coffee Morning 

8 – 12 November  All day  Bikeability Y6  

Wed 1 Dec   School  Christmas Toy Service 

Thu 2 Dec LUNCHTIME Christmas Lunch  

Fri 3 December  School Santa's visit 

Tue 7 Dec 10am Nursery Christmas Songs 

Tue 7 Dec 2.30pm  Reception Nativity 

Wed 8 Dec 10am Reception Nativity 

Wed 8 Dec 2pm  KS2 (Y4 & Y6) Christmas Service (St Johns) 1 

Thu 9 Dec 10am Y1 Nativity  

Thu 9 Dec 2.30pm Y1 Nativity 

Thu 9 Dec 6pm  KS2 (Y4 & Y6) Christmas Service (St Johns) 2 

Tue 14 Dec 6pm  Y5 Christmas Production 1 

Wed 15 Dec 6pm  Y5 Christmas Production 2 

Thu 16 Dec 2pm Y2 Christingle (St Johns) 

Thu 16 Dec 6pm  Y3 Carols by Torchlight 

Fri 17 December 
 

All day  Christmas Parties 
SCHOOL CLOSES FOR CHRISTMAS 

 


